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Absolventii Facultatii de Agricultura
Specializarea Biologie-Agricultura
Cursuri cu frecventd — 4 ani

— Promotia 2007 -

Acasandrei Fl. Loredana
Apalaghie Gh. Rodica (casat. Ivan)
Apetrei |. Simona lonela
Barbu I. Alexandru

Baltatanu Al. Adela Alexandra
Brinzoi Gh. Marina

Budica M. Cecilia Marinela
Calusaru M. Madalina Camelia
Costica C. Nicu Cristian

Dinu V. Laura Cristina
Dobrinoiu D. Veronica Mirela
Dragomir C. Alina Gabriela
Dragan D. Florina

Dumitrescu N. Eugen Claudiu
Giurea N. Corina Gabriela
Hirdau I. Elena Dorina

loncea N. Valeriu Vasile
lordache I. Mirela

Lazar I. llie Marius

Manea S. Crenguta

Marin G. Dana

Musat N. Elena Tantica




23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Papa D. Elena Cristina
Purtuc A. Alina

Pusculita S. Maria Alexandra
Sorenghea V. Ana Maria
Spilca M. Florentina lzabela
Stefan I. Andreea Nicoleta
Ungureanu M. Viorel

Vlad I. Gabriela Rodica



